Position

Principal - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Vice Principal - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed
Counselor

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Total Wages

$140,715
$134,460
$122,211
$118,714
$114,994
$112,092
$111,524
$110,775
$110,538
$99,121
$98,623
$97,953
$97,939
$96,515
$96,149
$95,693
$95,142
$94,791
$94,365
$92,890
$91,865
$91,589
$90,784
$89,810
$89,524
$89,148
$84,216
$82,126
$74,263
$74,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,363
$40,017
$30,165
$34,536
$37,232
$16,931
$16,850
$27,335
$16,611
$31,737
$31,668
$25,974
$25,231
$34,528
$14,601
$25,097
$14,449
$34,264
$34,202
$33,976
$25,498
$24,243
$24,383
$13,636
$13,526
$33,306
$24,592
$32,226
$22,834
$24,382



Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Elem - Prep
Computer

Head Custodian |

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

School Admin Assistant |l
Teacher - Elementary
Registrar |

Library Media Tech Il
Attendance Assistant
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
Custodian

School Office Asst | Biling

Ns Lead |

Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
Teacher - Elementary
Student Monitor

Ns Cashier

Student Monitor

Sub Ret'D Annuitant Cert

Ns Assistant |

Teacher - Elementary
Student Monitor

Ns Cashier

Student Monitor
Instructional Asst - Bilingual
Instructional Asst - Bilingual

Ns Cashier

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School
Orchard Park School

$71,033
$69,862

$66,056
$64,732
$61,132
$58,493
$54,676
$52,284
$49,911
$48,562
$31,449
$28,997
$28,387
$27,130
$26,520
$20,516
$20,405
$19,287
$15,563
$13,603
$11,903
$11,711
$10,367
$9,547
$9,318
$8,572
$7,987
$7,746
$6,605
$751
$45

$30,378
$20,823

$19,420
$21,353
$19,564
$25,416
$8,249
$24,847
$20,116
$17,852
$4,944
$13,763
$4,770
$4,368
$4,894
$3,254
$3,169
$8,120
$2,372
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,098
$0

$0
$1,257
$0

$0

$0



