Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$140,715	\$38,363
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$134,460	\$40,017
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$122,211	\$30,165
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$118,714	\$34,536
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$114,994	\$37,232
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$112,092	\$16,931
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$111,524	\$16,850
Vice Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$110,775	\$27,335
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$110,538	\$16,611
Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$99,121	\$31,737
Counselor		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$98,623	\$31,668
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$97,953	\$25,974
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$97,939	\$25,231
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$96,515	\$34,528
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$96,149	\$14,601
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$95,693	\$25,097
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$95,142	\$14,449
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$94,791	\$34,264
Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$94,365	\$34,202
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$92,890	\$33,976
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$91,865	\$25,498
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$91,589	\$24,243
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$90,784	\$24,383
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$89,810	\$13,636
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$89,524	\$13,526
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$89,148	\$33,306
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$84,216	\$24,592
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$82,126	\$32,226
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$74,263	\$22,834
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$74,004	\$24,382

Teacher - Secondary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$71,033	\$30,378
Teacher - Elem - Prep Computer	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$69,862	\$20,823
Head Custodian I	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$66,056	\$19,420
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$64,732	\$21,353
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$61,132	\$19,564
School Admin Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$58,493	\$25,416
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$54,676	\$8,249
Registrar I	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$52,284	\$24,847
Library Media Tech II	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$49,911	\$20,116
Attendance Assistant	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$48,562	\$17,852
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$31,449	\$4,944
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$28,997	\$13,763
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$28,387	\$4,770
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$27,130	\$4,368
Custodian	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$26,520	\$4,894
School Office Asst I Biling	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$20,516	\$3,254
Ns Lead I	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$20,405	\$3,169
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$19,287	\$8,120
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$15,563	\$2,372
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$13,603	\$0
Ns Cashier	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$11,903	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$11,711	\$0
Sub Ret'D Annuitant Cert	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$10,367	\$0
Ns Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$9,547	\$0
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$9,318	\$4,098
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$8,572	\$0
Ns Cashier	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$7,987	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$7,746	\$1,257
Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$6,605	\$0
Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$751	\$0
Ns Cashier	Antioch Unified	Orchard Park School	\$45	\$0